10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Division Director, Forensic Science

Supervising Criminalist

Supervising Criminalist

Supervising Criminalist

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Dna Technical Lead Criminalist

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist |

Other Positions Held

County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

District Attorney Forensic
Division

Total Wages

$139,760

$133,111

$127,367

$120,474

$118,303

$115,143

$114,700

$109,883

$107,140

$96,180

$94,421

$92,313

$90,971

$87,639

$85,484

$80,992

$77,606

$77,221



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Criminalist |

Administrative Coordinator

Criminalist |

Criminalist |

Forensic Laboratory Technician I

Forensic Laboratory Technician Il

Criminalist Il

Criminalist |

Forensic Laboratory Technician I

Criminalist Il

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Forensic Laboratory Technician Il

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Forensic Laboratory Technician |

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division
District Attorney Forensic
Division

$71,435

$66,064

$63,673

$63,323

$61,932

$60,689

$59,544

$57,146

$56,624

$55,693

$35,757

$35,049

$29,490

$25,909

$18,758

$11,178

$8,437

$7,288



37. Forensic Laboratory Technician | Kern County District Attorney Forensic $6,821
Division

38. Forensic Laboratory Technician | Kern County District Attorney Forensic $6,821
Division



