	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Director, Forensic Science		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$139,760
2.	Supervising Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$133,111
3.	Supervising Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$127,367
4.	Supervising Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$120,474
5.	Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$118,303
6.	Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$115,143
7.	Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$114,700
8.	Dna Technical Lead Criminalist		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$109,883
9.	Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$107,140
10.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$96,180
11.	Criminalist III		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$94,421
12.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$92,313
13.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$90,971
14.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$87,639
15.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$85,484
16.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$80,992
17.	Criminalist II		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$77,606
18.	Criminalist I		Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$77,221

19.	Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$71,435
20.	Administrative Coordinator	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$66,064
21.	Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$63,673
22.	Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$63,323
23.	Forensic Laboratory Technician II	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$61,932
24.	Forensic Laboratory Technician II	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$60,689
25.	Criminalist II	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$59,544
26.	Criminalist I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$57,146
27.	Forensic Laboratory Technician II	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$56,624
28.	Criminalist III	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$55,693
29.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$35,757
30.	Forensic Laboratory Technician II	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$35,049
31.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$29,490
32.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$25,909
33.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$18,758
34.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$11,178
35.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$8,437
36.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Kern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$7,288

37.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Ker	,	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$6,821
38.	Forensic Laboratory Technician I	Ker	ern County	District Attorney Forensic Division	\$6,821